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C O N T A C T  U S

O U R  S T O R Y
Our family has always had a deep passion for
food - our parents are tradit ional ists and the
source of our recipes; we, the "kids," on the
other hand love recreating the well-known
Vietnamese dishes with an added twist.  

In 2020, we knew that sharing great food with
fr iends was simply not enough; and that was
how Saiga started. The menu you are seeing
today is basical ly what we have cult ivated as
part of serving our family and fr iends in many
celebrations. As we continue to grow, we are
grateful for your support;  and we make it  our
goal that every meal we serve is a memorable
one for our customers.

 C A T E R I N G
TO GET STARTED, VISIT US AT

WWW.SAIGAEATERY.COM/CATERING
949-346-6701

info@saigaeatery.com

All  trays serve 5-6. 

Garlic Noodles
Kimchi Fr ied Rice
House Fried Rice        
BBQ Chicken
Gri l led Pork
Crispy Pork Bel ly
Fr ied Tofu
Garl ic Steak
Gri l led Tiger Shrimp
Chicken Yel low Curry
Eggrol l  Tray (20 pc)              
Steamed Rice
House Salad
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35

35
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55 

55
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20

25

All  sandwiches are served cut in half in fresh baked
baguettes. Choice of meat: Gril led Pork,  BBQ
Chicken, Crispy Pork Bel ly or Fr ied Tofu.

Small  (Serves 5)     
Large  (Serves 10) 

Banh Mi Trays

A La Carte

55
110



Visit  us at www.saigaeatery.com/catering
or scan QR code below to start your order.

We accommodate last-minute orders so
don't hesitate to ask! For any other
questions, cal l  949-346-6701  or email  us at
info@saigaeatery.com .

Our meal packages come in Standard or Premium
option. 

STANDARD PACKAGE  includes: Protein, Garl ic
Noodles, and Rice (Steamed, House Fried Rice, or
Kimchi Fr ied Rice)

PREMIUM PACKAGE  includes: Protein, Garl ic
Noodles, Rice (Steamed, House Fried Rice, or
Kimchi Fr ied Rice),  Eggrol ls ,  House Salad and
Cookies.

Entree Choices: BBQ Chicken, Chicken Curry,
Gri l led Pork,  Crispy Pork Bel ly ,  Popcorn Chicken, or
Tofu. Upgrade to Garl ic Steak or Gri l led Tiger
Shrimp for addit ional cost.

Meal Package for 20                  
Comes with 3 Trays of Protein 

Meal Package for 30
Comes with 5 Trays of Protein 

Meal Package for 40 
Comes with 6 Trays of Protein 

Meal Package for 50 
Comes with 8 Trays of Protein 

Meal Package for 60 
Comes with 9 Trays of Protein 

Drinks come in a half gal lon jug (6-8 servings).  Ice
avai lable upon request (addit ional cost).

Cookie Box (10 cookies)
Vietnamese Coffee 
(House, Caramel or Hazelnut)
Milk Tea 
(Classic or Jasmine)
Thai Tea
Jasmine Tea
(Lychee or Passion Fruit)
Lemonade
(Original ,  Lychee or Strawberry)
Assorted Soda
Assorted La Croix
Water

32.5
32 

24

28
24

24

2.45
2.95
1.95

READY TO GET STARTED?

Each meal is individual ly packaged and includes a
freshly baked cookie.
 
Choice of meat: Gril led Pork,  BBQ Chicken, Crispy
Pork Bel ly ,  Popcorn Chicken, or Tofu. Upgrade to
Garl ic Steak or Gri l led Tiger Shrimp for addit ional
cost.

Banh Mi
Rice Bowl
Salad Bowl
Garl ic Noodles
Vermicel l i
K imchi Fr ied Rice
House Fried Rice

13.99 
16.99 
16.99
18.99
16.99
18.99
18.99

Premium
Boxed LunchDrinks & Desserts Meal Packages

S$289 / P$399
 

S$469 / P$629 

S$569 / P$789

1S$749 / P$999

S$859 / P$1179


