### **Banh Mi Trays**

All sandwiches are served cut in half in fresh baked baguettes. **Choice of meat:** Grilled Pork, BBQ Chicken, Crispy Pork Belly or Fried Tofu.

Small (Serves	5)	55
Large (Serves	10)	110

### A La Carte

#### All trays serve 5-6.

Garlic Noodles	35
Kimchi Fried Rice	35
House Fried Rice	35
BBQ Chicken	55
Grilled Pork	55
Crispy Pork Belly	55
Fried Tofu	45
Garlic Steak	75
Grilled Tiger Shrimp	80
Chicken Yellow Curry	70
Eggroll Tray (20 pc)	45
Steamed Rice	20
House Salad	25



### OUR STORY

Our family has always had a deep passion for food - our parents are traditionalists and the source of our recipes; we, the "kids," on the other hand love recreating the well-known Vietnamese dishes with an added twist.

In 2020, we knew that sharing great food with friends was simply not enough; and that was how Saiga started. The menu you are seeing today is basically what we have cultivated as part of serving our family and friends in many celebrations. As we continue to grow, we are grateful for your support; and we make it our goal that every meal we serve is a memorable one for our customers.

## CONTACT US

949-346-6701 17805 Sky Park Circle Suite B Irvine CA 92614 info@saigaeatery.com www.saigaeatery.com



### INSTAGRAM @saiga.eatery



**FACEBOOK** @saiga.eatery



# CATERING

TO GET STARTED, VISIT US AT WWW.SAIGAEATERY.COM/CATERING 949-346-6701 info@saigaeatery.com



### **Drinks & Desserts**

Drinks come in a half gallon jug (6-8 servings). Ice available upon request (additional cost).

Cookie Box (10 cookies)	32.5
Vietnamese Coffee	32
(House, Caramel or Hazelnut)	
Milk Tea	24
(Classic or Jasmine)	
Thai Tea	28
Jasmine Tea	24
(Lychee or Passion Fruit)	
Lemonade	24
(Original, Lychee or Strawberry)	
Assorted Soda	2.45
Assorted La Croix	2.95
Water	1.95



## **Meal Packages**

Our meal packages come in Standard or Premium option.

**STANDARD PACKAGE** includes: Protein, Garlic Noodles, and Rice (Steamed, House Fried Rice, or Kimchi Fried Rice)

**PREMIUM PACKAGE** includes: Protein, Garlic Noodles, Rice (Steamed, House Fried Rice, or Kimchi Fried Rice), Eggrolls, House Salad and Cookies.

**Entree Choices:** BBQ Chicken, Chicken Curry, Grilled Pork, Crispy Pork Belly, Popcorn Chicken, or Tofu. Upgrade to Garlic Steak or Grilled Tiger Shrimp for additional cost.

Meal Package for 20 Comes with 3 Trays of Protein	S\$289 / P\$399
Meal Package for 30 Comes with 5 Trays of Protein	S\$469 / P\$629
Meal Package for 40 Comes with 6 Trays of Protein	S\$569 / P\$789
Meal Package for 50 Comes with 8 Trays of Protein	1S\$749 / P\$999
Meal Package for 60 Comes with 9 Trays of Protein	S\$859 / P\$1179



### Premium Boxed Lunch

Each meal is individually packaged and includes a freshly baked cookie.

**Choice of meat:** Grilled Pork, BBQ Chicken, Crispy Pork Belly, Popcorn Chicken, or Tofu. Upgrade to Garlic Steak or Grilled Tiger Shrimp for additional cost.

13.99
16.99
16.99
18.99
16.99
18.99
18.99



### **READY TO GET STARTED?**

Visit us at www.saigaeatery.com/catering or scan QR code below to start your order.



We accommodate last-minute orders so don't hesitate to ask! For any other questions, call **949-346-6701** or email us at **info@saigaeatery.com**.